
Real People, Real Fun

25 EVENTS 
FOR 2025

OUR 72ND YEAR OF SUMMER FUN 
OPENING DAY, SATURDAY, MAY 24

1. Monday, May 26- Memorial Day After remembering our fallen defenders,
    BBQ Burger & Dog Day Beginning at 12:30PM.
2. Sunday, June 15- Father's Day DJ Entertainment.
3. Friday,, June 20- Mets at the Phillies, Apple TV Broadcast on the big screen  
    and Dollar Dog Night! 6:30 pm. Game start 7:00pm.
4. Sunday, June 22- Popular singer/guitarist Mike Beck Poolside 1:30-4:30PM.
5. Saturday, June 28- Stone Pony Duo Poolside 1:30-4:30pm.5. Saturday, June 28- Stone Pony Duo Poolside 1:30-4:30pm.
6. Sunday, June 29- Pool Float/ DJ entertainment. Details to follow.
7. Friday, July 4- Independence Day Celebration, Tommy's BBQ, 
     DJ Entertainment.
8. Saturday, July 5- Family Fun Day,, Games & Prizes.
9. Sunday, July 6- Magic & Juggling Show & DJ Rico,, 1:30-4:30PM.
10. Sunday, July 13- Entertainment by Brick Acoustic Duo.
11. Saturday, July 19- Viva Las Vegas Casino Night. Details to follow.,11. Saturday, July 19- Viva Las Vegas Casino Night. Details to follow.,
12. Sunday, July 20- National Ice Cream Day, Reef Café Specials.
13. Friday, July 25- Christmas in July. Details to follow.,
14. Saturday, July 26- Glo Night Pool Party.
15. Sunday, July 27- Popular singer/guitarist Mike Beck Poolside 1:30-4:30PM.
16. Sunday, August 3, Grandparent's Day.
      No Guest Fee for member family grandparents.
17. Wednesday, August 6- Tween Night.,17. Wednesday, August 6- Tween Night.,
18. Sunday, August 17- Sunday Funday plus entertainment 
      by Brick Acoustic Duo.
19. Friday, August 29- Family Movie Night.
20. Saturday, August 30- Kids Appreciation Day.
21. Sunday, August 31- Labor Day Fling games and prizes.
22. Labor Day, Monday, September 1- Labor Day Celebration 
      & DJ Entertainment.      & DJ Entertainment.
23. Talent Show- August Date to be announced.
24. Boys & Girls Basketball Clinic- June Date to be announced.
25. Craft Day- August date to be announced.


